
IBA Junior World Boxing Championships 2023

24.11.2023 17:06

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-11-24 14:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 1A

Seed

1 1 14:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 46-48KG LIGHT FLY KEYAN VAGHARSHAK

LEE SEUNGHUN

RED

BLUE

ARM

KOR

RSC R2 0:43

Referee TUN ARIDHI CHOKRI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRI

UZB

ALG

ITA

MDA

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

URDUSHEV MARIF

MOHAMED BESMI

VADILONGA LUCA

BANDALAC VALERIU

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

2 2 14:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 46-48KG LIGHT FLY BORJA TENORIO JEREMIAS ..ISMA ..

MUMINOV MANSURKHUJA

RED

BLUE

ECU

TJK

Referee CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KOR

MAR

EGY

MEX

ESP

LEE HYEOK

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

YAKOT OSAMA

ORTIZ CELINA

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

30:27

BLUE WP 2:3

3 3 14:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 50-52KG LIGHT BANTAM VASILEIADIS VASILEIOS

AULOV RUSLAN

RED

BLUE

GRE

EST

WP 5:0

Referee ARM AVOYAN BAGRAT Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COL

BUL

KAZ

IND

CHN

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

BEKPENBETOV ..BAKHYTZ ..

KANWAR SONIA

ZHANG GUO

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

4 4 14:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 50-52KG LIGHT BANTAM ILIEV YANKO METODIEV

KILASONIA GIORGI

RED

BLUE

BUL

GEO

RSC R1 0:02

Referee MEX ORTIZ CELINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

MDA

EGY

MAR

ITA

URDUSHEV MARIF

BANDALAC VALERIU

YAKOT OSAMA

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

VADILONGA LUCA

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED

5 5 14:49:00 JUNIOR MEN 50-52KG LIGHT BANTAM NTABANGANYIMANA VALENTIN

ORYNBASSAR RAMAZAN

RED

BLUE

RWA

KAZ

Referee COL
FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN
CARLOS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

ARM

ALG

KOR

BUL

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

AVOYAN BAGRAT

MOHAMED BESMI

LEE HYEOK

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

30:27

BLUE WP 2:3

6 6 15:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 50-52KG LIGHT BANTAM KHARATYAN AREN

TUVSHINJARGAL NANZAD

RED

BLUE

ARM

MGL

WP 5:0

Referee IND KANWAR SONIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

TUN

IRI

ITA

CRO

BEKPENBETOV ..BAKHYTZ ..

ARIDHI CHOKRI

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

VADILONGA LUCA

GUSTIN EDVARDO

30:26

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:26

RED
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Seed

7 7 15:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 54-57KG FEATHER ELSAYED YOUSSEF

MAKICHYAN TIGRAN

RED

BLUE

QAT

ARM

Referee MDA BANDALAC VALERIU Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

COL

KOR

MAR

ALG

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

LEE HYEOK

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

MOHAMED BESMI

17:20

18:20

16:20

16:20

17:20

BLUE RSC R3 1:14

8 8 15:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 54-57KG FEATHER KARIMZODA ABDULLOH

KOZLOV PLATON

RED

BLUE

TJK

RUS

Referee KAZ
BEKPENBETOV
BAKHYTZHAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

IND

CHN

BUL

CRO

ARIDHI CHOKRI

KANWAR SONIA

ZHANG GUO

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

GUSTIN EDVARDO

24:30

24:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

BLUE WP 0:5

9 9 15:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 54-57KG FEATHER IOFCIU MARIO CIPRIAN

SULEK IGOR ADRIAN

RED

BLUE

ROU

POL

WP 4:1

Referee ESP
MOYA SANCHEZ
FLORENTINO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

UZB

ITA

MAR

IRI

ORTIZ CELINA

URDUSHEV MARIF

VADILONGA LUCA

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

10 10 15:49:00 JUNIOR MEN 54-57KG FEATHER DHANDA YOGESH

SEPIC MARK

RED

BLUE

IND

SLO

WP 5:0

Referee KOR LEE HYEOK Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MDA

ALG

COL

EGY

KAZ

BANDALAC VALERIU

MOHAMED BESMI

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

YAKOT OSAMA

BEKPENBETOV ..BAKHYTZ ..

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

11 11 16:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 60-63KG LIGHT WELTER ABREYAN SAMWEL

KTSHOYAN ALIK

RED

BLUE

IBA-G....

ARM

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

MEX

CHN

CRO

MAR

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

ORTIZ CELINA

ZHANG GUO

GUSTIN EDVARDO

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE RSC R1 0:27

12 12 16:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 60-63KG LIGHT WELTER ULMASOV KHIKMATILLO

MAILÁT ANDRÁS

RED

BLUE

UZB

HUN

WP 5:0

Referee BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

IND

ARM

COL

ALG

ARIDHI CHOKRI

KANWAR SONIA

AVOYAN BAGRAT

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

MOHAMED BESMI

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED
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Seed

13 13 16:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 60-63KG LIGHT WELTER MARTINEZ MARTINEZ DERLYS ..JA ..

SAROKIN DZMITRY

RED

BLUE

ECU

BLR

WP 3:2

Referee UZB URDUSHEV MARIF Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

MEX

COL

MDA

ITA

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

ORTIZ CELINA

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

BANDALAC VALERIU

VADILONGA LUCA

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

14 14 16:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 60-63KG LIGHT WELTER MOIRANGTHEM KABIRAJ SINGH

SARIC MATE

RED

BLUE

IND

CRO

WP 5:0

Referee ALG MOHAMED BESMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BUL

COL

KOR

ARM

CHN

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

LEE HYEOK

AVOYAN BAGRAT

ZHANG GUO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
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